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Name : HOSAM RAMZY ALY EL-ADAWY 

 
 

Email: hadawy@zu.edu.jo 
 

IT/ CIS 
 

Academic Rank: Assistant Professor 
 
Membership: 

Member of The Saudi Council of Engineers – Interior Engineering Division 1 

Member of the Egyptian Syndicate of Fine Artists – Decoration Division 2 

 3 

 4 

Qualifications: 
University : HELWAN UNIVERSITY- FUCULTY OF FINE ART OF FINE ARTS - 

INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE DEPARTMENT - 1995 

1 

University : HELWAN UNIVERSITY-FUCULTY OF FINE ART OF FINE ARTS - 

INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE DEPARTMENT -2003 

2 

University : 2014-HELWAN UNIVERSITY-FUCULTY OF FINE ART OF FINE 

ARTS - INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE DEPARTMENT - 2014 

3 

 4 

 
Professional Objective(s): 
 
 
 
Teaching Experience: 

 to From # 

ZARQA UNIVERSITY 2020 2014 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 
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   5 

 
Publications: 

Year/ Issue 
(Vol/No) 

Publisher Title # 

2020 / 21 Arab Journal for Scientific 

Publishing 
Using recycling in the interior 

design of a low-cost house 

1. 

  
 

2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

   6. 

   7. 

   8. 

   9. 

   10. 

 
Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 

 
 

 
1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

 
Translated Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 
  

 
1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

   6. 

   7. 
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Articles: 

Year Publisher Article Title # 
  

 
1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

   6. 

   7. 

 
Conferences: 

Conference Organizing Institution Paper Title # 

 
 

 1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

 
 

 6. 

   7. 

 
Supervision of Theses: 

Student Name Thesis Title University Year # 

   
 

1. 

    2. 

    3. 

    4. 

    5. 

    6. 

    7. 
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    8. 

    9. 

    10. 

 
Community Service Activities 

Activity Duration # 
  1. 

  2. 

  3. 

  4. 

 
Personal Information 

 
 
 

  Name 

 
CAIRO – EGYPT - 1972 Place and 

Date of Birth 
 EGYPTIAN Nationality 

 
MARRIED Marital 

Status 

 

EGYPT : 4 ABO EL-HALL ST. – 
KORBA HELIOPOLIS – CAIRO 
JODRDAN: NEW ZARQA – 
36 ST. 
 

Address 

2079 Sub.  
3821100 Work Tel 

No. 
 

EGYPT: 00201110314085 
JORDAN: 0777671429 

Mobile: 

 
 Postal 

Address 


